Item &
VZ051412
VZ051413
5401115

VZID51468

Diameter

127
147
16"

18"

Segment Height Arbor RPM

20mm
20mm
20mm

20mm

60/50
60/50
60/50

60/50

1600-1800
1400-1600
1200-1400

1000-1200

Feed Rate Granite Marble Quartz Quartzite

Upto 120"
Up to 120"
Upto 120

Up to 120
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Occasional
Occasional
Occasional

Occasional



